PVMY1000M2 HYDRANT PIT VALVES
• Six-inch base flange drilled in
accordance with ANSI 300
• Automatic thermal relief prevents
pressure build up
• Lanyard, air operated or dual pilot valve
• Adaptor and pilot valve may be serviced
without depressurizing the hydrant

information on Avery Hardoll products please contact
your local Avery Hardoll distributor.
Ordering information
PVMY1000M2
- Standard valve with four-inch API adaptor and
short lanyard
PVMY1004M2
- Standard valve with four-inch three point
bayonet adaptor
PVMY1008M2
- Standard valve with 2.5-inch three point
bayonet adaptor
For 12-inch and 13-inch hydrant pit boxes please
refer to Data Sheet 125/1 for information on
PVMY1100 hydrant pit valves.
Optional extras
To include the following optional items please add the
relevant letter to the part number
A - Air/lanyard dual pilot valve
F - 20 mesh strainer
L - Long (18-inch) lanyard (short lanyard
supplied as standard)
R - Stainless Steel four-inch API adaptor
S1-6 - Selectivity PVMY1000M2 positions 1-6
S1-21 - Selectivity PVMY1004M2 positions 1-21
S1-5 - Selectivity PVMY1008M2 positions 1-5
please advise selectivity position number when
ordering.
EXAMPLE: PVMY1000M2AS4 - standard four-inch API
valve with dual pilot valve and selective position 4.
Four-inch three point batonet adaptor
2 1/2" three point bayonet adaptor
Air/lanyard dual pilot valve